2\

3\

4\

5\

6\

H %

HLZEZH MACHINE FRAME COMPONENTS.........ooiveeeiveces e 1
AL HLZHAE WHEEl COMPONENTS ...ttt ee et en e eeeeeae 3
JEFRZHAE Press roller COMPONENTS..........ovvvieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e se e es s ees s eesesesesesenaeas 5
LR ZHAE Conveying roller COMPONENES. ......c.ovoveveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 7
A ZHAF Rotating drum COMPONENTS. ........cvcveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et senen 9
TGP AE Rotating drum COMPONENTS...........vveveieeeeeeeeeeeee et sesanens 11



1. HLZE4H MACHINE FRAME COMPONENTS




XIXIXI MACHINE FRAME COMPONENTS

75 o o
No. 4 Fr/Description Joty
1 50903013 £ table 1
2 50903001 Hl5% head 1
3 50903002 JEHR plate 1
4 50901069 SLERE cover 1
5 418502090 YBET screw 3
6 418502091 MYBET screw 4
7 50903021 SR BEHE operation frame 1
8 50903022 2R operation panel 1
9 50703033 LR  solenoid value 1
10 418W04037 K#PE 8 rubber circle 2
11 418502094 KWEGSE A 8 H:LBRET M8 X 30 nut 2
12 41007031 7S A B AE SR IB4T M10X 25 nut 4
13 50901012 HLZE stand 1
14 418W04017 HLPEAEZHIE control box 1
15 50902019 s filter 1
16 50902007 JHIEENR pedal 1
17 418502090 7S A A A S 24T M5X 16 hexagon screw 4
18 41007031 P 7S A A S BT M10 X 25 2
19 408W04037 A shim 2




2. LML Wheel components




XXX X#& Wheel components

7S BS 4 Fx /Description B
/No. | /PartsNo /Qty
1 | 50701040 | VP-10 L NEZFHEE the rail base 1
2 | 50701041 VP-10 FHEEZ% Rail trim 1
3 | 50701042 VP-10 ‘F# Rail 1
4 | 50701073 VP-10 28R %8S Swing plate base  pin 1
5 50701035 VP-10 _EALA4 & 7€ B Upper mechanism fixing plate 1
6 418502090 AAAIBAELIRET 2

M6 X 5 Hexagon socket head screw M6 X5
50701043 VP-10 $2FFSHLE  cylinder base of lifting 1
50701091 VP-10 $22S BT #:k Swing cylinder joint 2
9 418504016 AAFIBELIRET 4
M6 X 16Hexagon socket head screw M6 X 16
10 | 50703012 $23k Connector 1
11 | 50903006 HFE YRS HE Ultrasonic pressure wheel base 1
12 | 50903007 E A R #C A 55 Ultrasonic pressure wheel base cover 1
13 | 418502090 7SS IRET 4
M6 X 5 Hexagon socket head screw M6 X5
14 | 50902017 60/70S [F]5 747 240L Synchronous belt 240L 1
15 | 50902041 60/70S RNHEA%EZHE lower fabric puller ASM 1
16 | 50903010 JE A R #C A B K Ultrasonic pressure wheel bearing 1
17 | 50903008 fli %% Eccentric axle 2
18 | 50902040 60/70S - #54fi% upper fabric puller wheel ASM 1
19 | 50902010 ZARIIA KNIFETL 1
20 | 50903010 JE A R #C A B A Ultrasonic pressure wheel bearing 1
21 | 50901090 Py T Eccentric adjustment plate 1
22 | 418502090 | H/NAAEIAESLIZET M6 X5 Hexagon socket head screw M6X5 2
23 | 418504016 | M /NFHIEIFELEE M6 X 16 Hexagon socket head screw M6 X 16 4
24 | 50901091 f LTI 2% Eccentric adjustment slats 1
25 | 418502090 | PN NAAEIHESLIZET M6 X5 Hexagon socket head screw M6 X5 2
26 | 50903010 JEH 75 R B Al K Ultrasonic pressure wheel bearing 1
27 | 50701074 WML stepper motor 1
28 | 418502090 | PN NAAEIHESLIRET M6 X5 Hexagon socket head screw M6 X5 4




3. K3 Press roller components

o




[KIEX ¥R Press roller components

7S BS 4 Fx /Description B
/No. | /PartsNo /Qty
1 | 50901023 oA 5 S 2 Mop wheel carrier 1

50901024 a4 % 32 HR Mop wheel up carrier 1
3 | 50901025 HEAH T MR Mop wheel buttom carrier 1
4 | 418502090 7S A AT S BRAT M6 X 8 ,

Hexagon socket cylinder head screw M6 X8

5 | 50701043 S EL Cylinder 1
6 | 50901026 HEF 5l Mop shaft 1
7 | 50901027 Hi %6 %5 %l Mop short shaft 1
8 | 50901047 A HE S8 Mop wheel carrier 2
9 | 50902040 A% Mop wheel 4
10 | 50901052 A #e 5l Mop shaft 1
11 | 418502090 A 7S A R FE L I24] Hexagon socket cylinder head screw 1




4. #3414 Conveying roller components

// 7\\
‘/’ \\\
,/’ @ \\-.
e ?
P2, =
ﬁ R P
x Y e A ™
! S T
irl =%




R EEIEE Conveying roller components

7S BS 4 Fx /Description B
/No. | /PartsNo /Qty
1 | 50901045 IEREE R feeding  left 1
2 | 50901046 BRI A% R feeding right 1
3 | 50901050 FEZHh shaft 1
4 | 50901049 TEEHT down chain shaft 1
5 | 50903022 NS stepping motor frame 1
6 | 50901061 HIEDNE gear 2
7 | 50902041 JEJE#E nylon roller 1
8 | 50902041-1 | #RH roller 1
9 | 50901051 BEH#% coupling 1
10 | 50902067 i EHL steeping motor 1
11 | 419502090 | 24T screw 4
12 | 509B02012 | V&V4¥K4HK 608-2Z bearing 4
13 | 418502090 | N/NAAIRIAESLEBET M5 X 20 screw 6
14 | 419510005 | PN7NAA-T-3ii 55 B B8 4T M5 X 6 screw 7




5. #1414 Rotating drum components

3 |
l i gl 7



X 24X ¥ Rotating drum components

7S BS 4 Fx /Description R
/No. | /PartsNo /Qty
1 | 50901071 K # Big belt wheel 1 1
2 | 50901064-1 | #hif Axis cylinder 1
3 | 50902023 Hil M7 5B Copper ring tension plate 1
4 | 50901058 LRI 22 35 6% Brush mounting plate 1
5 | 50901064-2 | #fE# k=% F Flange on transducer 1
6 | 50901064-3 | #ufE#s Fi%=%H Lower flange of transducer 1
7 | 50901064-4 | {E4CiKHE Wheel chassis 1
8 | 50901075 Y7 FL L)% Longitudinal motor seat 1
9 | 50901075-1 | fhK B bearing 2
10 | 50901075-2 | A Right rib 1
11 | 50901075-3 | /cffij The left rib 1
12 | 509B02025 | IRVAEKHI7K 6216-2ZBall bearing 6216-2Z 2
13 | 50902031 IR Collector ring 1
14 | 50901064-8 | #tHE#R 4L Transducer assembly 1
15 | 418506082 | /NI SLIRE] M4 X 25Hexagon socket head screw M4 X 25 2
16 | 418W02025 | “F-#A C 2% 4X0. 8 Flat gasket Class C4X 0.8 2
17 | 418W03002 | FrfE 2R 55 11 £ B (35 1) 4 X 1.1 Standard elastic washer 4 X 1.1 2
18 | 41007031 WS R FE SR BRET M10X 25 A

Hexagon socket head screw M10 X 25
19 | 41002023 408 € 2% 10X 2 Flat gasket Class C 10 x 2
20 | 41002023 Rt 7 e B ] (364 i )10 X 2.6 Standard elastic washer 10X 2.6
51 | 418504022 7N R FE SR IRET M8 X 20 A
Hexagon socket cylinder head screw M8 x 20
22 | 418N04001 | 1 B SHUEEE C 2% M8Hex nut, model 1, class C, M8
23 | 41002023 P24 C 2% 8 Flat gasket Class C 8
24 | 41002023 Py AU g 24 P (3R i )8 X 2.1 Standard elastic gasket 8 X 2.1
25 | 418502090 7N A TR SR IRET M5 X 20 5
Hexagon socket cylinder head screw M5 x 20
26 | 419N06069 | 1 /S FUBELE C 9 M5Hex nut, Model 1, Class C, M5 2
27 | 418W04017 | ¥ C 2% 5X 1Flat gasket Class C5 x 1 2
28 | 418W04037 | hrifE AL 4 P8 (35 )5 X 1. 3Standard elastic washer 5X 1.3 2
29 | 418502014 | PN NAAEIHESLIR%T M6 X 25Hexagon socket head screw M6 x 25 3
30 | 418502094 | PN NAA R #: S IR4T M6 X 30Hexagon socket head screw M6 x 30 3
31 | 418504022 W 7S A AR L B2 4T M8 X 50Hexagon socket head screw M6 x 50 3
32 | 418502104 | P NARIAESLIZ4T M6 X 20Hexagon socket head screw M6 x 20 3
33 | 28080246 W 7S A AR L B2 4T M10 X 35Hexagon socket head screw M10x35 4
34 | 41012066 1 BN HIEERE C 2% M10 Hexagon nut, model 1, class C, M10 4
35 | 50901064-9 | XUHRL$EL Double threaded joint 1

10




6. & MF Rotating drum components

11



X 243248 Rotating drum components

7S BS 4 Fx /Description B
/No. | /PartsNo /Qty
1 | 50901072 G small pulley 1
2 | 50901055 @ X EAR - Tube fan coupling 1
3 | 50901060 e — Cover A 1
4 50901060-1 7 Cover B 1
5 | 50901065 /INHLFEJE  Small electricity box base 1
6 | 50901065-1 | /NHLFEFE  Small electricity box cover 1
7 | 50901059 G HEAHLE Rotary drum motor base 1
8 | 50902043 PRt AL Stepper motor 1
9 | 41012080 A 120x120  Fan 2
10 | 50902017 [F]2577 240L  Synchronous belt 1
11 | 418503030 7S A B AR SL 24T M5 X 10 Hexagon socket cylinder head A
screw M5 X 10

12 | 418W04017 | “F#E C 75X 1  Flat gasket Class C5x 1

13 | 418W04037 | AnifE 25 PE S8 ($E1C)5 X 1. 3 Standard elastic washer 5X 1.3 4

14 | 418502104 NN A R SR ERET M6 X 20 A
Hexagon socket cylinder head screw M6 x 20

15 | 418W04017 | ‘P C 2. 6X1. 6 Flat gasket Class C6x 1.6

16 | 418W04037 | FrdfE Y5 1 2 B (4 MC)6 X 1. 6 Standard elastic gasket 6 X 1.6

17 | 419510005 7S P i 5 B2 4T M5 X 6 Hexagon socket set screw M5 X 6 2

18 | 418502048 7S A AT S IRET M4 X 12 A

Hexagon socket head screw M4 X 12

19 | 419N06069 NAEIZERE M4 Hexagon thin nut M4

20 | 418W02025 | P34 C 4% 4X0. 8 Flat gasket Class C4X 0.8

21 | 418W03002 | FifEAL 1 HUE (BTC)4 X 1. 1 Standard elastic washerd X 1.1

22 416501005 751 FIRISKARET M6 10 4
Hexagon socket head flat head screw M6 x 10

23 | 418502094 7N ABIESIRAT Mo 45 2
Hexagon socket head screw M6 x 45

24 INFIEEE C 20 M6 Hexagon nut Class C M6 6

25 | 418502048 AT EIRAT Max8 1
Hexagon socket head flat head screw M4 X 8

26 | 2418502048 WS A [ AL I8 45T M4 X 16 5

Hexagon socket cylinder head screw M4 X 16

12




	1、机架组 MACHINE FRAME COMPONENTS
	2、花轮机组件Wheel components
	3、压辊组件Press roller components
	5、转筒组件Rotating drum components

